OFF GRID
DECORATIVE SOLAR LIGHTING
DECO A SERIES
SOLAR PATHWAY/STREET LIGHTINGSOLAR PATHWAY/STREET LIGHTING
ZeroSUN™
Solar Controller
Powered by:
ZeroSUN™  is a ground breaking, proprietary, solar

critical security lighting is required. Proven solutions for worry free, all night, every night year round lighting applications.
NE-D01 NE-D02JS-D02
MODEL NOMENCLATURE:
FIXTURE MODEL:
LS-D01 LS-D01
UE-DECO A - 30W-F-JS-D01example
UPPLANDS PART#
SERIES
WATTAGE
PANEL TYPE
LUMINAIRE TYPE
PRODUCT INFORMATION:
Solar Panel:  Monocrystalline Flat, Arched, or Wave
Battery:   Premium LiFePO4
Charge Time:  5-6 hrs
ZeroSUN™ Controller:  Proprietary Technology for low sun days
Luminaire:  IP66/IK08
Available Wattage:  30W, 60W or 80W
Available Lumens:  3900 - 7800lm
Colour Temperature:  3000°K or 5000°K
Installation:  Base Mount Solar Poles
4in ROUND STEEL POLE
10 ft
12 ft
5in ROUND STEEL POLE
12 ft
16 ft
18 ft
F - FLAT PANELA - ARCHED PANEL
PANEL TYPES:
Decorative Bases
Available
W - WAVE PANEL
JS-D01 YR-D01
DECORATIVE ARMS